Surname

JARRAD
LOTT
CROATTO
HART
DALY
PETTIFER
MALES
PUCKEY
DAVIS
YOUNG
BRAYBON
PEIRCE
NEWHAM
DENTON
BAILEY
ANDERSON
NOONAN
SIRIANNI
CAMERON
JANICKI
NOONAN
NUDL
CORNELIUSEN
JANICKI

First Name

Michael
Chris
Daniel
Kenneth
James
David
Peter
lan

Neil
Michael Jeffery
Lindsay
Shaun
Jeffrey
John
Mathew
Vin
Bernie
Zac

Alex
Paul
Simon
Tony
Kevin
Mikhaela

Kyabram 37th Long Range Championship (06/10/2012)

Club

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Kyabram
Leongatha
Lilydale
Kyneton
Kyabram

McCcC

Kyabram
M.L.S.C.
M.1.S.C.
Numurkah
Kyabram
Kyabram
Albury

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Kyabram
Kyabram
Wangaratta
Shepparton
Casterton SBRC
Kyabram
Eltham

Albury
Casterton SBRC

Cat
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
30239
31033
30147
30812
33147
30317
30848
31977
33170
32386
30931
31266
30387
32889
32691
30386
32870
32988
33189
33007
32871
30433
30363
33008

Bay No.

A6
B3
B7
B6
B5
A5
Al10
c2
C8
c5
A4
A3
All
Cé
B8
D10
Al
A2
A7
A9
B4
B9
A8
c7

Grade
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1st 10

99
97
99
98
96
96
96
97
97
98
97
95
92
91
92
91
94
95
90
92
91
87
87
75
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2nd 10

99
98
96
95
99
97
98
97
94
94
98
98
91
95
91
87
94
94
95
95
95
94
89
86
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3rd 10

94
97
95
98
96
100
97
97
92
96
91
97
96
97
95
95
95
90
91
90
94
96
91
82
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4th 10

97
97
99
98
96
96
97
95
98
98
95
94
99
94
98
98
92
92
96
94
91
94
88
90
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5th 10

99
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
93
91
97
97
96
94
96
96
95
93
91
95
86
82
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6th 10

99
97
97
97
98
96
96
98
98
94
99
96
96
94
96
96
90
91
91
92
93
88
91
82
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Total

587.28
583.28
583.27
583.22
582.20
582.18
581.24
580.24
575.20
575.18
573.15
571.19
571.17
568.21
568.16
561.10
561.08
558.16
558.12
556.10
555.13
554.14
532.07
497.02



Surname

ROWE
BICKERDIKE
MAYA
MULCAHY
JOINER
COMINIE
ANDERSON
MULCAHY
PEIRCE
HATCH
PARKES
JANICKI
LIGHTFOOT
MALES
DECICCO
GARVEY
IZARD
BROOKS
HEAD
PEIRCE
NEWHAM
WALKER
DENTON
PEIRCE
JANICKI
CORNELIUSEN
CROATTO
RITCHIE

First Name

Annette
Graham
Gerhard
Ernest
Max
David
Vin
Ruth
Shaun
Sean
Albert
Paul
Richard
Peter
Jay

Syd
Rodney
Rodger
Stan
Brittany
Jeffrey
Michael
John
Ayrton
Mikhaela
Kevin

Daniel

Peggy

Kyabram 9th Bench Rest Championship (06/10/2012)

Club

M.L.S.C.

Benalla

Target Rifle Geelong
Shepparton
Lancefield

Target Rifle Geelong
Kyabram
Shepparton
Kyabram

Ballarat East Rifle Club
N.S.W.

Casterton SBRC
McCC

MCC

Kyabram

Target Rifle Geelong
Benalla

Lancefield

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Kyabram

Kyabram

Kyabram

Albury

Kyabram

Casterton SBRC
Albury

Leongatha

Wangaratta

Cat
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Rego
32793
31112
30304
31767
30777
33145
30386
30084
31266
33012
20409
33007
31323
30848
32725
33128
30536
30652
32472
32491
30387
32586
32889
33172
33008
30363
30147
31111

Bay No.

C13
C20
Al5
Al14
B13
B18
Al2
B14
D12
C12
A20
Cie
Al18
Ci4
B15
A19
C19
B19
B20
Al7
D13
B12
Ale
B17
Al3
C17
C15
B16

Grade
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1st 10

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
100
98
99
99
99
99
97
99
99
100
95
99
99
98
97
9%
98
94
94
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2nd 10

100
100
99
99
99
98
100
99
99
100
100
99
99
100
98
100
99
99
97
99
98
100
98
99
98
99
97
98
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3rd 10

100
100
100
99
100
100
98
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
98
99
100
97
100
97
98
99
99
99
98
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4th 10

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
100
98
99
99
98
99
95
98
97
9%
94
97
95
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5th 10

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
99
100
98
98
100
100
99
100
99
99
99
99
99
100
98
98
97
96
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6th 10

100
100
100
100
99
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
99
100
100
98
100
99
100
100
99
98
100
98
100
97
97
96
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Total

600.53
600.50
599.48
598.49
598.46
598.42
597.46
597.38
596.45
596.43
595.39
595.36
594.43
594.42
594.41
594.41
594.40
594.40
594.35
591.36
591.36
591.32
590.37
589.32
587.34
585.29
581.26
577.24



Kyabram 37th Long Range Championship (06/10/2012)

50m Prone
Top Ten
1 Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 587.28
2 Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 583.28
3 Daniel CROATTO Leongatha 30147 583.27
4 Kenneth HART Lilydale 30812 583.22
5 James DALY Kyneton 33147 582.2
6 David PETTIFER Kyabram 30317 582.18
7 Peter MALES MCC 30848 581.24
8 lan PUCKEY Kyabram 31977 580.24
9 Neil DAVIS M.L.S.C. 33170 575.2
10 Michael Jeffery YOUNG M.l.S.C. 32386 575.18
A Grade
1st Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 587.28
2nd Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 583.28
3rd
B Grade
1st Daniel CROATTO Leongatha 30147 583.27
2nd Kenneth HART Lilydale 30812 583.22
3rd James DALY Kyneton 33147 582.2
C Grade
1st Vin ANDERSON Kyabram 30386 561.1
2nd Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 558.16
3rd Paul JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33007 556.1
D Grade
1st Bernie NOONAN Kyabram 32870 561.08
2nd Alex CAMERON Shepparton 33189 558.12
3rd Simon NOONAN Kyabram 32871 555.13
Top Sub Junior
1st Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 558.16
2nd Alex CAMERON Shepparton 33189 558.12
3rd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 497.02
Top Junior
1st Zac SIRIANNI Wangaratta 32988 558.16
2nd Alex CAMERON Shepparton 33189 558.12
3rd Simon NOONAN Kyabram 32871 555.13
Top Veteran
1st Michael JARRAD Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 587.28
2nd David PETTIFER Kyabram 30317 582.18
3rd Peter MALES McCC 30848 581.24




Kyabram 9th Bench Rest Championship (06/10/2012)

50m Bench
Top Ten
1 Annette ROWE M.L.S.C. 32793 600.53
2 Graham BICKERDIKE Benalla 31112 600.5
3 Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 599.48
4 Ernest MULCAHY Shepparton 31767 598.49
5 Max JOINER Lancefield 30777 598.46
6 David COMINIE Target Rifle Geelong 33145 598.42
7 Vin ANDERSON Kyabram 30386 597.46
8 Ruth MULCAHY Shepparton 30084 597.38
9 Shaun PEIRCE Kyabram 31266 596.45
10 Sean HATCH Ballarat East Rifle Club 33012 596.43
A Grade
1st Annette ROWE M.L.S.C. 32793 600.53
2nd Graham BICKERDIKE Benalla 31112 600.5
3rd Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 599.48
B Grade
1st Ruth MULCAHY Shepparton 30084 597.38
2nd Shaun PEIRCE Kyabram 31266 596.45
3rd Albert PARKES N.S.W. 20409 595.39
C Grade
1st Rodger BROOKS Lancefield 30652 594.4
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 587.34
3rd
D Grade
1st Daniel CROATTO Leongatha 30147 581.26
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Ayrton PEIRCE Kyabram 33172 589.32
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 587.34
3rd
Top Junior
1st Jay DECICCO Kyabram 32725 594.41
2nd Brittany PEIRCE Kyabram 32491 591.36
3rd Ayrton PEIRCE Kyabram 33172 589.32
Top Veteran
1st Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 599.48
2nd Ernest MULCAHY Shepparton 31767 598.49
3rd Max JOINER Lancefield 30777 598.46




